LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 87

Diebold, Fritz #3895

StartNr: 895

22. Oktober 2023 15:19
BY SV Opfenbach

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

(51)

314.4

(299)

104.7 103.8 105.9

29 1
27

0O 00000 0P O

318 (17.), 250 (30.), 238 (19.)

19.3 (27.),42.1 (21.),44.3 (1))

0.46 mm rechts, 0.01 mm hoch
0.92, horizontal: 0.80, vertikal: 1.02

Serie 1:
10.8*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.2*
10.7* 10.4*

443 (1.),53.7 (7.),93.5 (4.)
0.25 mm rechts, 0.40 mm hoch
0.89, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 0.81

104~ 10.6*
9.7~ 10.6*

45.6 (11.),82.6 (18.), 84.5 (16.)
0.65 mm rechts, 0.00 mm
1.10, horizontal: 0.95, vertikal: 1.23

10.6* 10.7*
109~ 10.5*

19.3 (27.), 42.1 (21.), 64.5 (29.)
0.48 mm rechts, 0.35 mm tief
0.70, horizontal: 0.36, vertikal: 0.92

10.6*
10.3*

10.5*
10.0 ¢

10.5*
10.7*

10.3*
10.5*

10.2*
104~

10.7*
10.0 \




